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Cover frame AR45, single, with labelling panel for vertical device installati-
on

Front locking cover frame for Modul 45 devices, single, with labelling panel for vertical de-
vice installation, for locking in accessory mounting box 71GD8-2.

 

Pure white
Black-grey
Aluminium painted

Type

AR45-BSF1 RW
AR45-BSF1 SWGR
AR45-BSF1 AL

Colour Pack.
pcs
1
1
1

Weight
kg/100 pcs.
1,500
1,500
1,500

Item No.

6119338
6119339
6119340

PC Polycarbonate

8,
5

84

84

  Dimensions


