Technical data sheet

Modul 45® systems, device installation solutions for Rapid 80 and ISS



Cover frame AR45, single, with labelling panel for vertical device installation



Front locking cover frame for Modul 45 devices, single, with labelling panel for vertical device installation, for locking in accessory mounting box 71GD8-2.

Туре	Colour		Weight kg/100 pcs.	Item No.
AR45-BSF1 RW	Pure white	1	1,500	6119338
AR45-BSF1 SWGR	Black-grey	1	1,500	6119339
AR45-BSF1 AL	Aluminium painted	1	1,500	6119340





